State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

WASHINGTON County

CUSTOMSTUFF GRAPHIC COMPANY
1228 N GARLAND AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727031601

B&B COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
99 W ELM ST
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727032513

RKDJ LOGISTICS LLC
470 N DURANGO PL
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727047021

BST SERVICE & REPAIR LLC
16224 PEACH CIR
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727048038

EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS INC
1390 E ROBINSON AVE
SPRINGDALE, AR 727647137

WILCO PARTNERS
2221 BROOKVIEW ST
ELKINS, AR 727278819

MOMMA DEAN'S SOUL FOOD KITCHEN
1701 S SCHOOL AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727017164

WOW JAPANESE BISTRO
550 W DICKSON ST
FAYETTEVILLE, AR 727015014
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10/04/2019
10/14/2019
81886846-WHW

06/20/2019
08/21/2019
74014753-WHW

02/14/2018
02/22/2018
65466861-WHW

08/14/2017
09/25/2017
71767181-WHW

03/05/2015
12/31/2015
12300293-WHW

10/02/2014
12/31/2014
12198194-WHW

07/09/2013
08/26/2013
62912802-WHW

11/08/2010
11/16/2010
12246881-WHW



